DISTRICT 4 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 3A

3001

3009

3011

3041

3010

3012

3044

305

3045

3003

3006

3000

3047

3014

3048

3058

3002

3008

Name

Emme Angustia

Madieson Mendoza

Reese Payne

Maya Alanis

Sofie Moon

Audrey Redus

Emily Patschke

Ella Lozano

Patricia Polak

Caycee Cooper

Sari Franklin

Elizabeth
Altenbaugh

Brianna Smith

Mariana Viniegra-
Rendon

Adeline Strevey

Madison Freeland

Kylie Benton

Morgan McGuire

League ID

1264607

1269815

1269824

990376

1269819

1270035

1264657

1269801

1063770

1264653

1264771

1262778

1264661

1270029

1063782

1279346

1264625

1269809

Club

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Zero Gravity Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Zero Gravity Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Zero Gravity Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Zero Gravity Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Zero Gravity Gymnastics

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

VT

9.725

9.775

9.400

9.475

9.350

9.400

9.575

9.250

9.250

9.100

9.450

9.175

9.575

9.400

9.400

9.225

9.000

9.225

11

11

17

14

12

21

12

uB

9.525

8.950

9.000

9.375

9.075

8.375

8.925

9.200

9.225

8.975

8.900

8.925

8.600

8.025

8.900

8.850

8.875

8.400

10

15

26

10

12

11

18

BB

8.825

9.200

9.250

9.150

8.850

9.450

9.150

8.950

8.550

8.400

8.575

8.725

8.750

8.800

8.725

8.650

8.475

9.200

15

18

14

11

10

11

12

16

FX

9.700

9.500

9.450

9.075

9.500

9.525

8.900

9.050

9.200

9.575

8.950

9.050

8.900

9.575

8.550

8.700

9.025

8.550

13

12

13

23

18

10

23
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Level 3A Open

AA #
37.775 1
37.425 2
37.100 3
37.075 4
36.775 5
36.750 6
36.550 7
36.450 8
36.225 9
36.050 10
35.875 11
35.875 11
35.825 12
35.800 13
35.575 14
35.425 15
35.375 16
35.375 16
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3043

3004

3050

3007

3056

3046

3040

3060

3013

3054

3052

3036

3049

3042

3021

3039

3038

3035

3020

3016

3028

3017

Jonie Lombardo

Sheldyn Fiske

Ava Love

Olivia Johnson

Madylyn Moore

Julia Schisser
Ashlyn Urban

Mianah Pellew

Layla Summers

Paige Kiddy

Addison Graham

Katelyn Lowth
Jalyn Templeton
Olivia Kirk

Abigail Richardson

Tamara Serna

Kennedy Roseberry

Abby Hinojosa
Ava Novak
Lilyan Cross

Janice Ricarro

Katie Mae Highley

937798

1264708

1280853

1269787

998909

1264659

1282818

1279355

1269844

998908

998904

1282824

1057442

1029383

1264257

1282820

1248349

1282822

1264464

1264252

1263026

1264234

Zero Gravity Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Zero Gravity Gymnastics
VIP Gymnastics

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

VIP Gymnastics

Zero Gravity Gymnastics
Zero Gravity Gymnastics
J and R Gymnastics

VIP Gymnastics

VIP Gymnastics

VIP Gymnastics

J and R Gymnastics

J and R Gymnastics

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

J and R Gymnastics

9.350

9.075

9.150

9.350

9.275

9.475

9.475

9.025

9.150

9.450

8.800

9.375

9.000

9.500

9.100

8.950

8.950

9.375

9.200

9.050

8.800

9.125

18

15

10

20

15

27

21

17

23

23

13

19

27

16

8.325

8.975

8.775

8.950

8.375

8.500

8.225

8.800

8.200

8.150

8.900

8.575

8.075

8.800

8.325

8.000

8.050

7.400

7.750

7.000

7.900

7.225

20

14

19

17

21

13

22

23

10

16

24

13

20

27

25

34

30

40

28

38

8.650

8.550

8.650

8.475

8.350

8.150

8.100

7.950

8.225

8.150

8.175

8.350

8.450

8.250

8.400

8.150

8.600

8.100

7.900

8.900

8.150

8.400

12

15

12

16

19

24

25

28

21

24

23

19

17

20

18

24

13

25

29

24

18

9.000

8.600

8.575

8.350

9.100

8.750

9.050

8.950

9.100

8.900

8.625

8.100

8.750

7.700

8.325

9.025

8.375

8.875

8.850

8.700

8.750

8.775

11

21

22

27

17

12

13

20

29

17

31

28

10

26

14

15

18

17

16

10/10/2017 9:53 AM

Page 2
35.325 17
35.200 18
35.150 19
35.125 20
35.100 21
34.875 22
34.850 23
34.725 24
34.675 25
34.650 26
34.500 27
34.400 28
34.275 29
34.250 30
34.150 31
34.125 32
33.975 33
33.750 34
33.700 35
33.650 36
33.600 37
33.525 38
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3059

3032

3031

3057

3037

3019

3023

3005

3018

3033

3053

3025

3051

3029

3015

3055

3027

3022

3030

Maya McWhorter
Zamarria
Washington
Gabrielle Sumlin

Amara Mund

Sadie Martinez
Trinity Ley

Gabriella DePaz

Emmaline Frace

Lily Claire Kaufman

Bailey Williams

Heidi Grasso

Reese Mayfield

Macie Fallon

Camryn Schneider

Hayley Wiggins

Paulina Lopez

Carter Owen

Elizabeth Clark

Julia Shields

1079009

1263022

1057436

998910

1287910

1064479

1263002

1264759

1048535

1263004

998906

1263015

1096772

1263035

1269852

1293168

1263030

1263040

1263018

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

VIP Gymnastics
J and R Gymnastics

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

J and R Gymnastics

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

9.000

8.925

8.675

9.150

8.950

9.250

8.850

8.900

8.975

9.250

9.100

8.525

9.475

9.000

9.075

9.100

8.250

8.750

8.075

21

24

29

15

23

11

26

25

22

11

17

31

21

18

17

32

28

33

7.900

7.850

8.200

8.050

7.275

7.250

7.625

6.100

7.300

7.600

6.600

6.600

6.825

8.150

5.950

7.075

7.450

5.400

6.775

28

29

22

25

36

37

31

45

35

32

44

44

41

23

46

39

33

48

42

8.400

8.075

8.200

7.050

7.550

8.350

7.450

8.650

7.250

6.500

7.300

8.000

7.650

6.500

8.100

7.050

5.950

7.250

6.600

18

26

22

35

31

19

32

12

34

37

33

27

30

37

25

35

38

34

36

8.100

8.450

7.900

8.525

8.775

7.450

8.350

8.600

8.650

8.450

8.600

8.325

7.475

7.675

8.100

7.525

8.450

7.625

7.325

29

25

30

24

16

36

27

21

19

25

21

28

35

32

29

34

25

33

37
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33.400

33.300

32.975

32.775

32.550

32.300

32.275

32.250

32.175

31.800

31.600

31.450

31.425

31.325

31.225

30.750

30.100

29.025

28.775

Page 3

39
40
4
42

43
44

45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
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3026

3024

Caroline McMillin

Kiersten Dolan

1263006

1263009

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

8.550

5.500

30

34

6.675

5.550

43

47

5.750

5.500

39

40

6.000

6.375

39

38
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26.975 58
22.925 59



